CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE ALLIEVI 2025-2026 (UNDER 17) - GIRONE VASTO

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
ATESSA

REAL ATHENA SAN SALVO
REAL CASALE

SAN PAOLO

SAN SALVO A

SAN SALVO B

SCERNI

UNION FOSSACESIA
UNIONE SPORTIVA GISSI
VIGOR DON BOSCO A
VIGOR DON BOSCO B
VIRTUS CUPELLO

BACIGALUPO VASTO
MARINA

risultati della 3° giornata
19/10/2025

19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025

19/10/2025
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REAL CASALE

SAN PAOLO

SAN SALVO A

SCERNI

UNIONE SPORTIVA GISSI

VIGOR DON BOSCO B

RIPOSA

GF GS

UNION FOSSACESIA

VIGOR DON BOSCO A

ATESSA

SAN SALVO B

BACIGALUPO VASTO MARINA

VIRTUS CUPELLO

REAL ATHENA SAN SALVO
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